
Coaches:

Cameron Ott
Deborah Suafoa

 Hudson
(G) 7/8TH Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 22, 2025 Tue
Regular
Season 
1-20 L

@ Taconic Hills 4:30
PM

5:30
PM Modified Softball Field L

Apr 29, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

@ Catskill
(Modified
Softball)

4:30
PM

5:30
PM Catskill HS L

POSTPONED
May 6, 2025 Tue Regular

Season @ Maple Hill 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Modified Softball Field: 1477
South Schodack Rd. L

POSTPONED
May 8, 2025 Thu Regular

Season Germantown 4:30
PM

5:30
PM HS Modified Softball Field L

May 13, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

Coxsackie-
Athens

4:30
PM

5:30
PM HS Modified Softball Field L

May 15, 2025 Thu Regular
Season @ Watervliet 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

Watervliet Elementary
School L

May 16, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

Rensselaer
(Modified 7,8,9)

4:30
PM

5:30
PM HS Modified Softball Field L

May 19, 2025 Mon Regular
Season Greenville 5:15

PM
7:30
PM HS Modified Softball Field L

POSTPONED
May 21, 2025 Wed Regular

Season @ Taconic Hills 4:30
PM Modified Softball Field L

May 27, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

Catskill (Modified
Softball)

4:30
PM HS Modified Softball Field L

May 29, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Chatham 4:30

PM HS Modified Softball Field L

May 30, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

@ Rensselaer
(Modified 7,8,9)

4:30
PM High School Softball Field L
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